
,, cogim:r so coou .
,% o,. m'

-
2

AMENOMENTOF SOLICITATIO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT| 1 1 { 2
< nwunonownussenw.uo. p.euosecT No.pg., m ,.2.terccuveone

uuwouvatuouse icAnon <<o.
Four (4) See block 16c. RFPA RES-92-047 dtd_1'/ /27/4'4 PFLC94-027

'^"'"'"'""'"'"**""*"#""'' cooE I -

4. .ssuco uv cooc|
U.S. Nucicar Regulatory Commission a

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555 x

c,3 A. AucNoucNT oe souc 1 Anou uo, y

wuAuc eno Aoonoss oe coNuvscwa <n
.<me.< o.wu.~r m ca,i

Battelle Memorial Instituto* su.oATLo isEE 11 D e21J

505 King Avenue
.

Coltimbus, Ohio 43201-2693 oa.goincanoN oe cont RAcTjoRoc-
.

Principal InvestiEator/Teclutical X NRC-04-92-047
Frank l.ukzContact: toa.oeco sssmersar us

Teinphnnoso, ( ) _
|FACIUTY CODE

2/19/92

11.THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
coog

0 .ot mO a =54
b Dw above eusmteraf sancication h amended es set forth in Iwm 14. The hour and date sos:tmd fo'r reasipt of Offers-

= melptof this s .d.ut prior to the hourend deee spectm<f in ew ootkitetson or es emended.br one of the sono.% enethodeweeded.

copies of the amendment: tbl ey ecknowkdoW <=ceiptof this emerdmenton eachcopyof tw off.I 11REOFYOUR ACKNOWLED(offersausst-4-~d 4

submlteed: or (cf ey espereer letter or seleorum which inc$<. des e vtference to ew soGdtetion and amendment numbers. FA L(e) ev eoerektino Iwms e and ts.end returnN FIED MAY ftESUt.

MDirTO BE RCCCIVCD AT Tite ftACE DCSIGNATED FOR THE RCf:EIPTOF OFr{RS PRf0R TO THE i(OUR AND DATE SPECIdt tl nom e

IN fd:JCCTION OF YOUfl OFFEft tf by v5rtue of this amendmentvcus deske to cheron en efter siready submitted.euch <teense sney be sne e ar e eoutters m eech % er setw eneus ed=noe to itw ~*<tation sad pias v.w-t end k rec.hed suor so ew open% hour and dote specaned.
12., AccoVNnNG AND AmnoensATson OATA p/reensterdJ

B&R 46019202300 FIN L2017 APPN 31X0200.460 BOC 252A Obligate $54,283.00

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF COf6HACTS/ ORDERS,
fT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACir/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.(SpdHffeatherity) TNC CNANGC5 SLT f OHTH $ft ST Os4 34 ARE 6AAOC(N T HE CoNa

j A. T Ni$ CHANGE onoCR is tiSULO PUR$UAf1T Tog
__

TRACT OROCR NO. sN ITEM So A.
f/k

ROCR t$ SAOO(FICO TO ACFLCCT THC ADMINISTRATIVC CHANGCS (4esch et chantes de psydagem

a.THC ABOVC HUGABCRCO CONTRAt ETEM 14.PUR$UANT TO TNC AUTNORITY OF FAR 43J03(tQ.y arrespeteGoa dese.etc.) SCT F ORTH I

C.1Ht$ SUWl,.LMCNI AL AGHt LMEf1T 45 LHI CHCo 8NTo PUR$UANT 10 At/TidORtT Y of a

.

- u. onu.R tseuetr are oc -esttwouom .a su men _ yJt

copies to the1: suing office.
E.IMPORTAFR: Contractor b isnot, is required to sign tids evment and teturn Ra
34.oc5CRm oN or Auu.o.4cNtfuooinc 4noN vor,s 4,,4 by ucreecuam *<.44a<<. rw - iss.ciatic.aer.cc eswece e <.cr sure =

.

.

See Page 2
'O

-y
V

9403010213 940126 I- .I
PDR CONTR i

NRC-04-92-047 PDR

,.;.U:d 0 J. ,all" .;;eed & ^ M_'ae8 of the docasment refetwooed in item SA'er 30A,et heretotore C$nented,fetmeln$
^ M andlaItfd

isA.e_.*M AND TaTt E oe cont HAcTieto oe-ncca (rype orprintsEneseet .

15A.e4Asdc ANo tonEof sesNLR (ryce ecpedat)

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer _

14,C.DATE 54GN
A >C. oAl t saGNLD 166.UN41 ST ATES AM ICA

164. CON T HAC106/or r 0ROR f YU fl VgY

\ ,
|| jfSignaturi of Controcung Offscer) .

.

GSagentene elperwees eaWorised to stdul
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-30305 Prescriced try CSA

fisN.754041152 8070 rAn.(an cFRt $3.243* wee **a* ** s'rwverwe t eenr$AntC



.- . . ~ - -- . . - -. . . - -

. .

.

.

Contract No. NRC-04-92-047 -

Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount _of $54,283.00 from $245,000.00 to $299,283.00. Accordingly, the
contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section 8, Subsection B.3. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE,r
paragraph d. is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in
lieu thereof:

,

"d. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to i

this contract is $299,283.00."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the ,

date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 92 Obligations $125,000.00
Total FY 93 Obligations 120,000.00
Total FY 94 Obligations 54,283.00 ;

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations $299,283.00e :

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $54,283.00

1

>

|

|

|
|

'

|
1

!

l
<

e-s -"se n- ~ * - - e- n - ~,-


